

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

TRANSFER PETITION (CRL.) NO(s). 79 OF 2009

M/S. PRASHANT EXPORTS & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

TEXMART(INDIA) PVT. LTD.
(With appln(s) for stay and office report)

Respondent(s)

Date: 07/05/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE

For Petitioner(s) Mr. C.K. Rai,Adv.
Ms. Malini Poduval,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Sudarshan Rajan,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List next week.

(Ganga Thakur)
PS to Registrar

(Juginder Kaur)
Court Master